	08-2	20-2001	
	PTO-1595 RE		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
2001 S	e Honorable Commissioner of Patents and 1.0.1.5	316712	ed original documents or copy thereof.
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Hiroaki TAKEBE		ed original documents of copy tricreor.
2.	Name and Address of receiving party(ie FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka, 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan	s): //	300 U.S. PTO
3.	Nature of conveyance: X	Merger Change of N	lame
4.	Application number(s) or patent number This document is being filed togethe (a) The execution date(s) of the application The title is:PATTERN RECOGN PROBABILITY DEN OR	r with a new application olication is/are: <u>July</u> ITION APPARATUS	<u>30, 2001</u>
	This document is being filed after fili (a) Patent Application No(s)/_ (b) Patent No(s). , issued	, filed	192836/
5.	Name and address of party to whom constants & HALSEY LLP Attention: James D. Halsey, Jr. 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 20001	respondence concert Our Docket:	
6.	Total number of applications and patent	s involved: _1	
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)(\$4 X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to dep)
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any ur Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if page)	, ,	·
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, attached copy is a true copy of the origin		ation is true and correct and any
	D. Halsey, Jr., Reg. No. 22,729 of Person Signing	Signature	August 13, 2001 Date umber of pages including cover sheet: _ 2
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	Total n	unioe of pages including cover sheet 2
FLORES	00000010 193935 09928361 40.00 DP		

08/15/2001 03 FC:581

> PATENT REEL: 012073 FRAME: 0107

(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE FUJITSU LIMITED	(S))	
1.1 Kamikodanaka A	shows Nolsakaas la	77. 1 1 1 1
Kanagawa 211-8588 J		, Kawasaki-shi,
	·	
ereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of wh nd transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exc	ich is hereby acknowledged, ti clusive right, title and interest	e undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, a to the invention entitled
itle of Invention)		
PATTERN RECOGNITION	APPARATUS AND METH	OD USING PROBABILITY
DENSITY FUNCTION		
ating to International Patent Application PCT ites was executed on even date herewith o	/JP/and/or for v r, if not so executed, was:	hich application for Letters Patent of the L
) executed on	; (Insert date of exec	ution of application, if not concurrent)
) filed on	Any registered atto	rney of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh
Serial No/;	Street, N.W., Wash hereby authorized t	ington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is o insert in (b) the specified data, when
to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of wal, substitute, reissue or reexamination all ant(s) may be granted and including any ent(s).	DDIICATION DASED thereon, for th	is full term or terms for which the said La
nt(s) may be granted and including any ent(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem action for said invention, including in the prepart(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminate may arise or be declared in relation to said rate assignments and declarations, taking	pplication based thereon, for the standard stand	e full term or terms for which the said Le, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Le narge to but at the expense of said ASSIGient, for securing, maintaining and enfor application(s) and the issuance of said Let and in any litigation or other legal proceeds the fighted to executing all papers included.
int(s) may be granted and including any ent(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem action for said invention, including in the preportion, in any interference, reissue, reexaminate may arise or be declared in relation to said rate assignments and declarations, taking ance.	pplication based thereon, for the xtensions thereof (collectively said ASSIGNEE and without concessary, desirable or expectation and prosecution of said said, or public use proceeding, me, such acts to include but no all rightful oaths, providing sy	te full term or terms for which the said Le, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Le marge to but at the expense of said ASSIGIENT, for securing, maintaining and enfor application(s) and the issuance of said Let and in any litigation or other legal proceed to be limited to executing all papers, includent testimony, and obtaining and production testimony, and obtaining and productions.
ent(s) may be granted and including any e	pplication based thereon, for the xtensions thereof (collectively said ASSIGNEE and without concessary, desirable or expectation and prosecution of said said, or public use proceeding, me, such acts to include but no all rightful oaths, providing sy	te full term or terms for which the said Le, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Le marge to but at the expense of said ASSIGIENT, for securing, maintaining and enfor application(s) and the issuance of said Let and in any litigation or other legal proceed to be limited to executing all papers, includent testimony, and obtaining and production testimony, and obtaining and productions.
int(s) may be granted and including any ent(s)". The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem section for said invention, including in the preparties, in any interference, reissue, reexaminate may arise or be declared in relation to sair rate assignments and declarations, taking ince. I WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invertigation of the enterprise of the inventor(s). Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s).	residence of the procession of	e full term or terms for which the said Le, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Le narge to but at the expense of said ASSIGient, for securing, maintaining and enfor application(s) and the issuance of said Let and in any litigation or other legal proceet be limited to executing all papers, includent the stimony, and obtaining and production testimony, and obtaining and production ther/their signature(s).
int(s) may be granted and including any ent(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem ection for said invention, including in the prejection for said invention, including in the prejection, in any interference, reissue, reexaminate himal arise or be declared in relation to said rate assignments and declarations, taking ince. I WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invertigation of the arise of the action o	pplication based thereon, for the xtensions thereof (collectively said ASSIGNEE and without consecsary, desirable or expensional paration and prosecution of said stion, or public use proceeding, me, such acts to include but not all rightful oaths, providing swentor(s) has (have) affixed his, (Date)	the full term or terms for which the said Le, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Le harge to but at the expense of said ASSIGient, for securing, maintaining and enfor application(s) and the issuance of said Let and in any litigation or other legal proceed to be limited to executing all papers, includent testimony, and obtaining and production testimony, and obtaining and production testimony. (Typed Name & Signature of Witness)
nt(s) may be granted and including any ent(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem ection for said invention, including in the prent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminate may arise or be declared in relation to sair rate assignments and declarations, taking ince. I WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invertigation of the action of the actio	pplication based thereon, for the xtensions thereof (collectively said ASSIGNEE and without consecsary, desirable or expensional paration and prosecution of said stion, or public use proceeding, me, such acts to include but not all rightful oaths, providing swentor(s) has (have) affixed his, (Date)	the full term or terms for which the said Le, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Le harge to but at the expense of said ASSIGient, for securing, maintaining and enfor application(s) and the issuance of said Let and in any litigation or other legal proceet be limited to executing all papers, includent testimony, and obtaining and production testimony, and obtaining and production ther/their signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness)
with the residue of restamination a nt(s) may be granted and including any ent(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem ection for said invention, including in the prejection, in any interference, reissue, reexaminate may arise or be declared in relation to said assignments and declarations, taking ince. WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invertigation of the line of	pplication based thereon, for the xtensions thereof (collectively said ASSIGNEE and without consecsary, desirable or expensional paration and prosecution of said stion, or public use proceeding, me, such acts to include but not all rightful oaths, providing swentor(s) has (have) affixed his, (Date)	the full term or terms for which the said Le, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Le harge to but at the expense of said ASSIGient, for securing, maintaining and enfor application(s) and the issuance of said Let and in any litigation or other legal proceet be limited to executing all papers, includent testimony, and obtaining and production testimony, and obtaining and production ther/their signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness)
Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s)) The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem action for said invention, including in the preparties, in any interference, reissue, reexaminate may arise or be declared in relation to said acts which may arise or be declared in relation to said acts which may arise or be declared in relation to said acts which may arise or be declared in relations, taking ince. WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invertically acts of the said acts where a signature of the said acts where a said acts which the said acts where a said acts which the prepart acts and acts where a said ac	pplication based thereon, for the xtensions thereof (collectively said ASSIGNEE and without consecsary, desirable or expensional paration and prosecution of said stion, or public use proceeding, me, such acts to include but not all rightful oaths, providing swentor(s) has (have) affixed his, (Date)	the full term or terms for which the said Le, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Le harge to but at the expense of said ASSIGient, for securing, maintaining and enfor application(s) and the issuance of said Let and in any litigation or other legal proceet be limited to executing all papers, includent testimony, and obtaining and production testimony, and obtaining and production ther/their signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness)
nt(s) may be granted and including any ent(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem ection for said invention, including in the prent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminate may arise or be declared in relation to sair rate assignments and declarations, taking ince. I WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invertigation of the action of the actio	pplication based thereon, for the xtensions thereof (collectively said ASSIGNEE and without consecsary, desirable or expensional paration and prosecution of said stion, or public use proceeding, me, such acts to include but not all rightful oaths, providing swentor(s) has (have) affixed his, (Date)	the full term or terms for which the said Le, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Le harge to but at the expense of said ASSIGient, for securing, maintaining and enfor application(s) and the issuance of said Let and in any litigation or other legal proceet be limited to executing all papers, includent testimony, and obtaining and production testimony, and obtaining and production ther/their signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness)
nt(s) may be granted and including any ent(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem ection for said invention, including in the prent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminate may arise or be declared in relation to sair rate assignments and declarations, taking ince. I WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invertigation of the action of the actio	pplication based thereon, for the xtensions thereof (collectively said ASSIGNEE and without consecsary, desirable or expensional paration and prosecution of said stion, or public use proceeding, me, such acts to include but not all rightful oaths, providing swentor(s) has (have) affixed his, (Date)	the full term or terms for which the said Le, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Le harge to but at the expense of said ASSIGient, for securing, maintaining and enfor application(s) and the issuance of said Let and in any litigation or other legal proceet be limited to executing all papers, includent testimony, and obtaining and production testimony, and obtaining and production ther/their signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness)
Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s)) The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem action for said invention, including in the preparties, in any interference, reissue, reexaminate may arise or be declared in relation to said acts which may arise or be declared in relation to said acts which may arise or be declared in relation to said acts which may arise or be declared in relations, taking ince. WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invertically acts of the said acts where a signature of the said acts where a said acts which the said acts where a said acts which the prepart acts and acts where a said ac	pplication based thereon, for the xtensions thereof (collectively said ASSIGNEE and without consecsary, desirable or expensional paration and prosecution of said stion, or public use proceeding, me, such acts to include but not all rightful oaths, providing swentor(s) has (have) affixed his, (Date)	the full term or terms for which the said Le, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Le harge to but at the expense of said ASSIGient, for securing, maintaining and enfor application(s) and the issuance of said Let and in any litigation or other legal proceet be limited to executing all papers, includent testimony, and obtaining and production testimony, and obtaining and production ther/their signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness)

RECORDED: 08/14/2001

PATENT REEL: 012073 FRAME: 0108